
S.NO MERIT STATUS ENRNO FORMNO MARKS NAME

1 PH CONFIRMED 2314512190 231T451219 82 SUNIL SUTHAR

2 PH CONFIRMED 2314736460 231T473646 81 KALYAN SINGH

3 PH CONFIRMED 2314731030 231T473103 77 DHARMRAJ BALAI

4 PH CONFIRMED 2314628290 231T462829 73 PREMA RAM

5 PH CONFIRMED 2314584790 231T458479 71 VINIT CHARAN

6 PH CONFIRMED 2314559530 231T455953 70 KISHAN SINGH CHADANA

7 PH CONFIRMED 2314682220 231T468222 69 SUJAN SINGH

8 PH CONFIRMED 2314541060 231T454106 68 SAURAV JAWLA

9 PH CONFIRMED 2314783030 231T478303 64 VIJESH KUMAR PATIDAR

10 PH CONFIRMED 2314643510 231T464351 64 RAVINDRA SINGH DAGUR

11 PH CONFIRMED 2314521510 231T452151 64 RAKESH KUMAR  MEENA

12 PH CONFIRMED 2314814360 231T481436 63 HABIBULLAH

13 PH CONFIRMED 2314714610 231T471461 63 HARNARAYAN SINGH

1 PH WAITING 2314795930 231T479593 61 PREMA RAM VISHNOI

2 PH WAITING 2314586010 231T458601 60 SEEMA BHATI

3 PH WAITING 2314823860 231T482386 58 MOHAN LAL

4 PH WAITING 2314699890 231T469989 55 KIRAN KUMARI

5 PH WAITING 2314501310 231T450131 48 RAJESH KUMAR DINDOR

6 PH WAITING 2314660370 231T466037 47 ABDUL RASEED

1 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314789920 231T478992 89 SHANKAR LAL

2 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314774570 231T477457 89 HARSH GAUR

3 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314565510 231T456551 88 KOUSHALYA

4 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314770170 231T477017 88 RAMARAM

5 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314735990 231T473599 88 MITUL KUMAR

6 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314571750 231T457175 87 PRAKASH CHANDRA GURJAR

7 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314625990 231T462599 87 GANGA CHOUDHARY

8 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314401750 231T440175 87 JABRA RAM GARG

9 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314680310 231T468031 86 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY

10 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314619990 231T461999 86 MANAJIT SINGH

11 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314698510 231T469851 86 BHAGWATI PRASAD

12 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314678540 231T467854 86 NAVAJOT

13 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314623060 231T462306 86 RINKU

14 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314737430 231T473743 86 LICHHAMANA RAM

15 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314708990 231T470899 85 MANISH CHOYAL

16 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314625920 231T462592 85 OM PRAKASH JAT

17 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314783160 231T478316 84 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY

18 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314606030 231T460603 84 RASHMI MAHARSHI

19 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314605680 231T460568 84 ASHOK KUMAR

20 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314463030 231T446303 84 LALIT KUMAR AMETA

21 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314709510 231T470951 84 KHETA RAM

22 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314398480 231T439848 84 VINOD

23 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314470890 231T447089 84 RENU

24 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314499860 231T449986 84 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY
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25 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314820460 231T482046 84 MANOHAR LAL VISHNOI

26 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314626740 231T462674 84 KAVITA YADAV

27 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314841050 231T484105 83 PREM KUMAR

28 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314724650 231T472465 83 SHUBHAM SINGH DEVAL

29 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314745300 231T474530 83 PRATAPA RAM

30 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314705670 231T470567 83 PREM PRAKASH

31 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314695120 231T469512 83 NARAYAN RAM

32 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314677860 231T467786 83 HAKEEM KHAN

33 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314559270 231T455927 83 PRAKASH

34 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314769440 231T476944 83 KANVARA RAM

35 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314412960 231T441296 83 RAJESH KUMAR DHAKA

36 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314793520 231T479352 83 FOOLI

37 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314728770 231T472877 82 VIJAY KUMAR DANEVA

38 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314562020 231T456202 82 SUMAN KUMARI BHAKAR

39 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314740230 231T474023 82 SUKHDEV

40 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314792590 231T479259 82 BANKA RAM

41 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314495800 231T449580 82 SAKSHI JAIN

42 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314373190 231T437319 82 SHAITAN

43 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314703500 231T470350 82 DINESH KUMAR

44 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314641580 231T464158 82 TULSI REGAR

45 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314387620 231T438762 82 ASHOK KUMAR

46 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314744620 231T474462 82 RANA RAM

47 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314584970 231T458497 82 BHEROO SINGH

48 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314777680 231T477768 82 DAI

49 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314525450 231T452545 82 MAHENDRA

50 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314441440 231T444144 82 RAVI DUTT

51 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314695060 231T469506 82 PANNA RAM

52 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314786080 231T478608 82 VARAJU DEVI

53 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314697080 231T469708 81 JITENDRA KUMAR

54 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314525080 231T452508 81 PRAMOD DADHICH

55 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314571400 231T457140 81 MUKESH KUMAR

56 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314722740 231T472274 81 MOOL CHAND DARJI

57 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314458280 231T445828 81 DILIP SINGH CHAUHAN

58 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314692080 231T469208 81 HANSRAJ

59 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314712490 231T471249 81 KISHOR JAKHAR

60 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314748260 231T474826 81 MANISH CHAUDHARY

61 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314432860 231T443286 81 AJAY RAJ SINGH

62 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314536540 231T453654 81 CHANDAN KUMAR

63 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314650860 231T465086 81 ALEE KHAN

64 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314675970 231T467597 81 AKSHAY PAL SINGH RAJAWAT

65 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314747150 231T474715 81 TIKAMA RAM

66 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314462060 231T446206 81 SUMER

67 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314668350 231T466835 81 MOHAN LAL

68 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314657180 231T465718 81 PRAMILA KUMARI

69 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314780550 231T478055 81 RAGHU NATH SARAN

70 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314839020 231T483902 81 KAILASH KUMAR

71 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314821000 231T482100 81 RAMESH KUMAR

72 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314619580 231T461958 80 NISHA POONIA

73 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314737630 231T473763 80 NIRMA BISHNOI

74 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314843600 231T484360 80 ANJU BALA



75 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314798290 231T479829 80 SURBHI

76 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314604910 231T460491 80 SARITA VISHNOI

77 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314489060 231T448906 80 RAVATA RAM

78 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314689570 231T468957 80 LEKH RAM BHADU

79 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314668540 231T466854 80 MUKESH KUMAR

80 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314568370 231T456837 80 KHETA RAM

81 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314685430 231T468543 80 HUKAM SINGH

82 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314535890 231T453589 80 HARSHIT PRAJAPAT

83 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314718490 231T471849 80 SAWAI RAM

84 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314676680 231T467668 80 DINESH KUMAR

85 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314473780 231T447378 80 KARAN SINGH BHATI

86 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314554950 231T455495 80 MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH

87 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314504410 231T450441 80 ASHOK RAM

88 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314745560 231T474556 80 BHABUTA RAM CHOUDHARY

89 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314735140 231T473514 80 MAHENDRA JANGID

90 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314847160 231T484716 80 HARDIK UPADHYAY

91 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314572850 231T457285 80 HEERA LAL

92 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314770330 231T477033 80 BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE

93 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314649540 231T464954 80 KAILASH REGAR

94 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314532520 231T453252 80 PINTU SINGH

95 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314818210 231T481821 80 BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI

96 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314421420 231T442142 80 SUBHASH CHANDRA

97 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314412710 231T441271 80 SANDEEP KUMAR

98 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2314793210 231T479321 80 LAXITA SHARMA

1 GENERAL WAITING 2314714090 231T471409 79 JASWANT

2 GENERAL WAITING 2314623760 231T462376 79 SURESH

3 GENERAL WAITING 2314508150 231T450815 79 DEEPSHIKHA DADHICH

4 GENERAL WAITING 2314811820 231T481182 79 ROHIT SINGARIYA

5 GENERAL WAITING 2314755580 231T475558 79 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

6 GENERAL WAITING 2314649080 231T464908 79 CHHAGAN LAL MEGHWAL

7 GENERAL WAITING 2314816670 231T481667 79 SHARWAN KUMAR

8 GENERAL WAITING 2314603010 231T460301 79 KOJA RAM

9 GENERAL WAITING 2314729480 231T472948 79 JITENDRA KUMAR

10 GENERAL WAITING 2314716760 231T471676 79 SAKSHI JAIN

11 GENERAL WAITING 2314710700 231T471070 79 DEVANAND YADAV

12 GENERAL WAITING 2314796930 231T479693 79 GANGA RAM

13 GENERAL WAITING 2314668080 231T466808 79 BHANWARA RAM

14 GENERAL WAITING 2314606500 231T460650 79 SHOKAT KHAN

15 GENERAL WAITING 2314484550 231T448455 79 SURESH CHANDRA SALVI

16 GENERAL WAITING 2314372960 231T437296 79 NAVJOT SINGH

17 GENERAL WAITING 2314462490 231T446249 79 RAVTA RAM

18 GENERAL WAITING 2314799840 231T479984 79 MUNITA KUMHAR

19 GENERAL WAITING 2314686150 231T468615 79 NIRMALA CHAUDHARY

20 GENERAL WAITING 2314652570 231T465257 79 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE

21 GENERAL WAITING 2314642380 231T464238 79 RINKU

22 GENERAL WAITING 2314684560 231T468456 79 MANOHAR LAL

23 GENERAL WAITING 2314492280 231T449228 79 POKAR RAM

24 GENERAL WAITING 2314415250 231T441525 79 DALPAT SINGH

25 GENERAL WAITING 2314390210 231T439021 79 DALEEP SINGH

26 GENERAL WAITING 2314589010 231T458901 79 SUSHILA



27 GENERAL WAITING 2314720530 231T472053 79 MAHENDRA SINGH

28 GENERAL WAITING 2314470640 231T447064 79 ALKA SOLANKI

29 GENERAL WAITING 2314442360 231T444236 79 HIMTA RAM

30 GENERAL WAITING 2314708070 231T470807 79 AARTI

31 GENERAL WAITING 2314735350 231T473535 79 AKHILESH MUDGAL

32 GENERAL WAITING 2314542670 231T454267 79 TEEPU CHOUDHARY

33 GENERAL WAITING 2314758430 231T475843 79 BHARAT

34 GENERAL WAITING 2314680050 231T468005 79 DHEEMA RAM

35 GENERAL WAITING 2314802880 231T480288 79 PAWAN DAS

36 GENERAL WAITING 2314682210 231T468221 79 PORUSH

37 GENERAL WAITING 2314723350 231T472335 79 KESHAR RAM

38 GENERAL WAITING 2314597600 231T459760 79 MUKESH

39 GENERAL WAITING 2314785940 231T478594 79 MAHIPAL SINGH JHALA

40 GENERAL WAITING 2314598240 231T459824 79 HANUMAN RAM

41 GENERAL WAITING 2314814840 231T481484 78 KUMARI ANJALI CHOUDHARY

42 GENERAL WAITING 2314595070 231T459507 78 HARMAN RAM

43 GENERAL WAITING 2314734620 231T473462 78 NRASINGA RAM

44 GENERAL WAITING 2314727330 231T472733 78 YOGESH TILAWAT

45 GENERAL WAITING 2314689580 231T468958 78 DAN SINGH MEENA

46 GENERAL WAITING 2314621420 231T462142 78 MAHESH KUMAR

47 GENERAL WAITING 2314837640 231T483764 78 RAGHUVEER SINGH

48 GENERAL WAITING 2314488300 231T448830 78 ASHISH SHRIMALI

49 GENERAL WAITING 2314678990 231T467899 78 SANGEETA JAT

50 GENERAL WAITING 2314628810 231T462881 78 KAJAL KUMARI NAI

51 GENERAL WAITING 2314702390 231T470239 78 ABHISHEK VISHNOI

52 GENERAL WAITING 2314567360 231T456736 78 SAWAI RAM

53 GENERAL WAITING 2314577320 231T457732 78 RAMESH CHAND VERMA

54 GENERAL WAITING 2314704260 231T470426 78 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

55 GENERAL WAITING 2314687460 231T468746 78 TEJA RAM

56 GENERAL WAITING 2314703440 231T470344 78 NARESH MEGHWAL

57 GENERAL WAITING 2314490790 231T449079 78 DEEPA RAM

58 GENERAL WAITING 2314835750 231T483575 78 PRADEEP SINGH RAJAWAT

59 GENERAL WAITING 2314687960 231T468796 78 JAGDISH SARAN

60 GENERAL WAITING 2314763380 231T476338 78 DURGA SINGH

61 GENERAL WAITING 2314741310 231T474131 78 HUKMA RAM

62 GENERAL WAITING 2314512050 231T451205 78 MANA RAM

63 GENERAL WAITING 2314693610 231T469361 78 BAHADUR SINGH

64 GENERAL WAITING 2314693070 231T469307 78 PARITA KUMARI

65 GENERAL WAITING 2314776290 231T477629 78 DOODA RAM

66 GENERAL WAITING 2314782630 231T478263 78 TEJA RAM TAILOR

67 GENERAL WAITING 2314766340 231T476634 78 NAGPAL SINGH CHAUHAN

68 GENERAL WAITING 2314431210 231T443121 78 CHHOTU RAM

69 GENERAL WAITING 2314648140 231T464814 78 SUDHIR KUMAR

70 GENERAL WAITING 2314420430 231T442043 78 DHANNA RAM

71 GENERAL WAITING 2314784120 231T478412 78 RAVINA CHOUDHARY

72 GENERAL WAITING 2314763180 231T476318 78 PARDEEP PURI

73 GENERAL WAITING 2314501560 231T450156 78 PRIYANKA

74 GENERAL WAITING 2314501690 231T450169 78 SURESH PATIDAR

75 GENERAL WAITING 2314596790 231T459679 78 DIMPLE GOUD

76 GENERAL WAITING 2314734030 231T473403 78 RAM SINGH



77 GENERAL WAITING 2314666280 231T466628 77 SURENDRA DEORA

78 GENERAL WAITING 2314467830 231T446783 77 ARCHANA MEGHWAL

79 GENERAL WAITING 2314784890 231T478489 77 ANIL BISHNOI

80 GENERAL WAITING 2314526930 231T452693 77 JYOTI RANI

81 GENERAL WAITING 2314755810 231T475581 77 MEENA KUMARI

82 GENERAL WAITING 2314680460 231T468046 77 NISHTHA GAUR

83 GENERAL WAITING 2314783420 231T478342 77 KAILASH

84 GENERAL WAITING 2314663420 231T466342 77 DIGVIJAY SINGH

85 GENERAL WAITING 2314535640 231T453564 77 FIRDOUS

86 GENERAL WAITING 2314711210 231T471121 77 GANESHA RAM

87 GENERAL WAITING 2314446820 231T444682 77 PRABHU RAM KHATRI

88 GENERAL WAITING 2314367200 231T436720 77 GAURAV JAIN

89 GENERAL WAITING 2314800880 231T480088 77 ASHOK KUMAR

90 GENERAL WAITING 2314665380 231T466538 77 PRAKASH KANWAR

91 GENERAL WAITING 2314651110 231T465111 77 FOJARAM

92 GENERAL WAITING 2314671390 231T467139 77 BEENA SAINI

93 GENERAL WAITING 2314743650 231T474365 77 VIKRAM BISHNOI

94 GENERAL WAITING 2314743660 231T474366 77 BASANT KUMAR

95 GENERAL WAITING 2314801310 231T480131 77 TEJVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY

96 GENERAL WAITING 2314731460 231T473146 77 SANJU KUMARI

97 GENERAL WAITING 2314692230 231T469223 77 SUNIL KUMAR

98 GENERAL WAITING 2314771740 231T477174 77 SUMAN

99 GENERAL WAITING 2314471360 231T447136 77 BHERU LAL KHAROL

100 GENERAL WAITING 2314448110 231T444811 77 ISHWER MEGHWAL

101 GENERAL WAITING 2314447630 231T444763 77 PRAKASH KUMAR

102 GENERAL WAITING 2314763950 231T476395 77 GANG SINGH

103 GENERAL WAITING 2314472040 231T447204 77 SARITA KANWAR

104 GENERAL WAITING 2314493160 231T449316 77 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA

105 GENERAL WAITING 2314493920 231T449392 77 JASRAJ

106 GENERAL WAITING 2314509700 231T450970 77 SHUBH KARAN

107 GENERAL WAITING 2314731420 231T473142 77 MANOHAR

108 GENERAL WAITING 2314731960 231T473196 77 TULSA RAM

109 GENERAL WAITING 2314837920 231T483792 77 SITA KUMARI SHARMA

110 GENERAL WAITING 2314766080 231T476608 77 BHAGWAN DAS

111 GENERAL WAITING 2314538100 231T453810 77 SURESH PRAJAPAT

112 GENERAL WAITING 2314661380 231T466138 77 GANGA RAM

113 GENERAL WAITING 2314636970 231T463697 77 POOJA

114 GENERAL WAITING 2314694110 231T469411 77 LAXMI

115 GENERAL WAITING 2314538150 231T453815 77 SOHAN KUMAR YADAV

116 GENERAL WAITING 2314538170 231T453817 77 MAHESH CHOUDHARY

117 GENERAL WAITING 2314847270 231T484727 77 JASA RAM

118 GENERAL WAITING 2314847620 231T484762 77 PRIYANKA VISHNOI

119 GENERAL WAITING 2314759130 231T475913 77 HUKAM SINGH

120 GENERAL WAITING 2314760250 231T476025 77 ASHOK KUMAR

121 GENERAL WAITING 2314695560 231T469556 77 PRADEEP RAJ PUROHIT

122 GENERAL WAITING 2314659950 231T465995 77 RAMKUMAR

123 GENERAL WAITING 2314760760 231T476076 77 NISHA SWAMI

124 GENERAL WAITING 2314781270 231T478127 77 SONU DAGAR

125 GENERAL WAITING 2314732620 231T473262 77 SHARAVAN KUMAR

126 GENERAL WAITING 2314696980 231T469698 77 VIRENDER SINGH CHOUHAN



127 GENERAL WAITING 2314699170 231T469917 77 PUKH RAJ

128 GENERAL WAITING 2314771210 231T477121 77 SARITA KUMARI

129 GENERAL WAITING 2314502710 231T450271 77 DINKI

130 GENERAL WAITING 2314422890 231T442289 77 DHANNA RAM SIDDHU

131 GENERAL WAITING 2314724530 231T472453 77 SEETA BALAI

132 GENERAL WAITING 2314725320 231T472532 77 ABHISHEK SWAMI

133 GENERAL WAITING 2314584150 231T458415 77 DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

1 OBC CONFIRMED 2314714090 231T471409 79 JASWANT

2 OBC CONFIRMED 2314816670 231T481667 79 SHARWAN KUMAR

3 OBC CONFIRMED 2314603010 231T460301 79 KOJA RAM

4 OBC CONFIRMED 2314729480 231T472948 79 JITENDRA KUMAR

5 OBC CONFIRMED 2314796930 231T479693 79 GANGA RAM

6 OBC CONFIRMED 2314668080 231T466808 79 BHANWARA RAM

7 OBC CONFIRMED 2314372960 231T437296 79 NAVJOT SINGH

8 OBC CONFIRMED 2314462490 231T446249 79 RAVTA RAM

9 OBC CONFIRMED 2314799840 231T479984 79 MUNITA KUMHAR

10 OBC CONFIRMED 2314686150 231T468615 79 NIRMALA CHAUDHARY

11 OBC CONFIRMED 2314684560 231T468456 79 MANOHAR LAL

12 OBC CONFIRMED 2314492280 231T449228 79 POKAR RAM

13 OBC CONFIRMED 2314589010 231T458901 79 SUSHILA

14 OBC CONFIRMED 2314758430 231T475843 79 BHARAT

15 OBC CONFIRMED 2314680050 231T468005 79 DHEEMA RAM

16 OBC CONFIRMED 2314682210 231T468221 79 PORUSH

17 OBC CONFIRMED 2314723350 231T472335 79 KESHAR RAM

18 OBC CONFIRMED 2314597600 231T459760 79 MUKESH

19 OBC CONFIRMED 2314598240 231T459824 79 HANUMAN RAM

20 OBC CONFIRMED 2314814840 231T481484 78 KUMARI ANJALI CHOUDHARY

21 OBC CONFIRMED 2314595070 231T459507 78 HARMAN RAM

22 OBC CONFIRMED 2314837640 231T483764 78 RAGHUVEER SINGH

23 OBC CONFIRMED 2314678990 231T467899 78 SANGEETA JAT

24 OBC CONFIRMED 2314628810 231T462881 78 KAJAL KUMARI NAI

25 OBC CONFIRMED 2314702390 231T470239 78 ABHISHEK VISHNOI

26 OBC CONFIRMED 2314567360 231T456736 78 SAWAI RAM

27 OBC CONFIRMED 2314490790 231T449079 78 DEEPA RAM

28 OBC CONFIRMED 2314687960 231T468796 78 JAGDISH SARAN

29 OBC CONFIRMED 2314741310 231T474131 78 HUKMA RAM

30 OBC CONFIRMED 2314693070 231T469307 78 PARITA KUMARI

31 OBC CONFIRMED 2314776290 231T477629 78 DOODA RAM

32 OBC CONFIRMED 2314782630 231T478263 78 TEJA RAM TAILOR

33 OBC CONFIRMED 2314420430 231T442043 78 DHANNA RAM

34 OBC CONFIRMED 2314784120 231T478412 78 RAVINA CHOUDHARY

35 OBC CONFIRMED 2314763180 231T476318 78 PARDEEP PURI

36 OBC CONFIRMED 2314501560 231T450156 78 PRIYANKA

37 OBC CONFIRMED 2314501690 231T450169 78 SURESH PATIDAR

38 OBC CONFIRMED 2314526930 231T452693 77 JYOTI RANI

39 OBC CONFIRMED 2314755810 231T475581 77 MEENA KUMARI

40 OBC CONFIRMED 2314783420 231T478342 77 KAILASH

41 OBC CONFIRMED 2314663420 231T466342 77 DIGVIJAY SINGH

42 OBC CONFIRMED 2314535640 231T453564 77 FIRDOUS

OBC CATEGORY



43 OBC CONFIRMED 2314711210 231T471121 77 GANESHA RAM

44 OBC CONFIRMED 2314800880 231T480088 77 ASHOK KUMAR

45 OBC CONFIRMED 2314671390 231T467139 77 BEENA SAINI

46 OBC CONFIRMED 2314471360 231T447136 77 BHERU LAL KHAROL

47 OBC CONFIRMED 2314731960 231T473196 77 TULSA RAM

48 OBC CONFIRMED 2314538100 231T453810 77 SURESH PRAJAPAT

49 OBC CONFIRMED 2314661380 231T466138 77 GANGA RAM

50 OBC CONFIRMED 2314538150 231T453815 77 SOHAN KUMAR YADAV

51 OBC CONFIRMED 2314847270 231T484727 77 JASA RAM

52 OBC CONFIRMED 2314659950 231T465995 77 RAMKUMAR

53 OBC CONFIRMED 2314760760 231T476076 77 NISHA SWAMI

54 OBC CONFIRMED 2314781270 231T478127 77 SONU DAGAR

55 OBC CONFIRMED 2314732620 231T473262 77 SHARAVAN KUMAR

56 OBC CONFIRMED 2314771210 231T477121 77 SARITA KUMARI

57 OBC CONFIRMED 2314502710 231T450271 77 DINKI

58 OBC CONFIRMED 2314422890 231T442289 77 DHANNA RAM SIDDHU

59 OBC CONFIRMED 2314725320 231T472532 77 ABHISHEK SWAMI

1 OBC WAITING 2314526430 231T452643 76 SHANTI LAL

2 OBC WAITING 2314410060 231T441006 76 BHATTA RAM

3 OBC WAITING 2314703580 231T470358 76 AMARA RAM

4 OBC WAITING 2314527440 231T452744 76 MANJU DEORA

5 OBC WAITING 2314534490 231T453449 76 DAMODAR DAS

6 OBC WAITING 2314727420 231T472742 76 ASHA VAIRAGI

7 OBC WAITING 2314720750 231T472075 76 PREKSHA KUMARI DAYAL

8 OBC WAITING 2314681510 231T468151 76 RAJMAL JAT

9 OBC WAITING 2314741010 231T474101 76 ANITA RULANIYA

10 OBC WAITING 2314577950 231T457795 76 CHETAN CHOUDHARY

11 OBC WAITING 2314776450 231T477645 76 MONIKA

12 OBC WAITING 2314702710 231T470271 76 RAMESH KUMAR BANA

13 OBC WAITING 2314714630 231T471463 76 VIJAY DEWASI

14 OBC WAITING 2314389560 231T438956 76 TEKCHAND

15 OBC WAITING 2314413160 231T441316 76 MAHENDRA RAM

16 OBC WAITING 2314652370 231T465237 76 RITU CHOUDHARY

17 OBC WAITING 2314469600 231T446960 76 MAHENDRA KUMAR

18 OBC WAITING 2314757920 231T475792 76 BHUPENDRA SINGH

19 OBC WAITING 2314640580 231T464058 76 KAMLA KUMARI

20 OBC WAITING 2314748320 231T474832 76 RADHA

21 OBC WAITING 2314781110 231T478111 76 JOGA RAM

22 OBC WAITING 2314694640 231T469464 76 RAJU RAM SUTHAR

23 OBC WAITING 2314418750 231T441875 76 MEGHA RAM

24 OBC WAITING 2314700810 231T470081 76 ASHOK DAN

25 OBC WAITING 2314583640 231T458364 76 SAVITRI JAT

26 OBC WAITING 2314785960 231T478596 76 SARUPA RAM

27 OBC WAITING 2314505650 231T450565 76 SUMAN MAAN

28 OBC WAITING 2314549400 231T454940 76 VIRENDRA KUMAR

29 OBC WAITING 2314643500 231T464350 75 GENA RAM

30 OBC WAITING 2314416250 231T441625 75 MOHIT KUMAWAT

31 OBC WAITING 2314767680 231T476768 75 LALITA KUMARI PRAJAPAT

32 OBC WAITING 2314843570 231T484357 75 LICHHA RAM

33 OBC WAITING 2314603340 231T460334 75 BHAGWATI DEVI



34 OBC WAITING 2314721690 231T472169 75 GEETA KUMARI

35 OBC WAITING 2314753050 231T475305 75 KAPIL KUMAR SAIN

36 OBC WAITING 2314372090 231T437209 75 MOTI DAN

37 OBC WAITING 2314565660 231T456566 75 SUNIL MEER

38 OBC WAITING 2314801060 231T480106 75 SEETA RAM

39 OBC WAITING 2314799220 231T479922 75 SUPRIYA KUMARI

40 OBC WAITING 2314460600 231T446060 75 NARESH KUMAR

41 OBC WAITING 2314439030 231T443903 75 BALDEV RAM

42 OBC WAITING 2314746170 231T474617 75 VIMAL KUMAR

43 OBC WAITING 2314431090 231T443109 75 SUNIL KUMAR

44 OBC WAITING 2314610750 231T461075 75 KUMARI SHANTI

45 OBC WAITING 2314628220 231T462822 75 BHANWAR LAL

46 OBC WAITING 2314775420 231T477542 75 HANUWANT MAYALA

47 OBC WAITING 2314513640 231T451364 75 SURESH KUMAR

48 OBC WAITING 2314777910 231T477791 75 REKHA GURJAR

49 OBC WAITING 2314678520 231T467852 75 SUMAN KUMARI JAT

50 OBC WAITING 2314623550 231T462355 75 SHRAWAN RAM SIYAG

51 OBC WAITING 2314755500 231T475550 75 MUKESH KUMAR DANGI

52 OBC WAITING 2314548760 231T454876 75 SANTOSH BHOBIYA

53 OBC WAITING 2314780920 231T478092 75 DINESH KUMAR

54 OBC WAITING 2314699360 231T469936 75 ANITA TELI

55 OBC WAITING 2314639850 231T463985 74 MONIKA

56 OBC WAITING 2314666290 231T466629 74 LAKHAN LAL KUMHAR

57 OBC WAITING 2314710230 231T471023 74 RANA RAM

58 OBC WAITING 2314739180 231T473918 74 PURUSHOTAM

59 OBC WAITING 2314729260 231T472926 74 SHARMILA

60 OBC WAITING 2314756200 231T475620 74 KHETA RAM

61 OBC WAITING 2314843440 231T484344 74 JETHA RAM

62 OBC WAITING 2314704190 231T470419 74 JITENDRA SINGH DEVANDA

63 OBC WAITING 2314606230 231T460623 74 MAYAWATI

64 OBC WAITING 2314575370 231T457537 74 SUBHASH CHANDRA

65 OBC WAITING 2314439690 231T443969 74 URMILA KUMARI PATIDAR

66 OBC WAITING 2314703560 231T470356 74 GUDDI KANWAR

67 OBC WAITING 2314690350 231T469035 74 KRISHNA KUMAR

68 OBC WAITING 2314769550 231T476955 74 MAGA RAM

69 OBC WAITING 2314770910 231T477091 74 MEENU MALI

70 OBC WAITING 2314655410 231T465541 74 REEMA KUMARI KALAL

71 OBC WAITING 2314655620 231T465562 74 MANBHARI KUMAWAT

72 OBC WAITING 2314570220 231T457022 74 JASRAJ SUTHAR

73 OBC WAITING 2314611640 231T461164 74 MADHAV DEWASI

74 OBC WAITING 2314501160 231T450116 74 KRISHAN KUMAR

75 OBC WAITING 2314649960 231T464996 74 LALITA KUMARI

76 OBC WAITING 2314780730 231T478073 74 SURESH CHANDRA JAT

77 OBC WAITING 2314782330 231T478233 74 KANA RAM

78 OBC WAITING 2314694610 231T469461 74 MAGHA RAM

79 OBC WAITING 2314696490 231T469649 74 TEJ SINGH

80 OBC WAITING 2314667840 231T466784 74 UKARAM REBARI

81 OBC WAITING 2314803460 231T480346 74 DUNGAR SINGH CHOUDHARY

82 OBC WAITING 2314768140 231T476814 74 MAYA

83 OBC WAITING 2314697220 231T469722 74 JASWANT SINGH



84 OBC WAITING 2314723000 231T472300 74 NARPAT RAM

85 OBC WAITING 2314737250 231T473725 74 JYOTISH KUMAR

1 SC CONFIRMED 2314811820 231T481182 79 ROHIT SINGARIYA

2 SC CONFIRMED 2314649080 231T464908 79 CHHAGAN LAL MEGHWAL

3 SC CONFIRMED 2314484550 231T448455 79 SURESH CHANDRA SALVI

4 SC CONFIRMED 2314470640 231T447064 79 ALKA SOLANKI

5 SC CONFIRMED 2314734620 231T473462 78 NRASINGA RAM

6 SC CONFIRMED 2314577320 231T457732 78 RAMESH CHAND VERMA

7 SC CONFIRMED 2314703440 231T470344 78 NARESH MEGHWAL

8 SC CONFIRMED 2314431210 231T443121 78 CHHOTU RAM

9 SC CONFIRMED 2314467830 231T446783 77 ARCHANA MEGHWAL

10 SC CONFIRMED 2314446820 231T444682 77 PRABHU RAM KHATRI

11 SC CONFIRMED 2314731460 231T473146 77 SANJU KUMARI

12 SC CONFIRMED 2314448110 231T444811 77 ISHWER MEGHWAL

13 SC CONFIRMED 2314447630 231T444763 77 PRAKASH KUMAR

14 SC CONFIRMED 2314493920 231T449392 77 JASRAJ

15 SC CONFIRMED 2314766080 231T476608 77 BHAGWAN DAS

16 SC CONFIRMED 2314699170 231T469917 77 PUKH RAJ

17 SC CONFIRMED 2314724530 231T472453 77 SEETA BALAI

18 SC CONFIRMED 2314711070 231T471107 76 MANDEEP RAM

19 SC CONFIRMED 2314792180 231T479218 76 VIMLA

20 SC CONFIRMED 2314369420 231T436942 76 VIJAY KUMAR

21 SC CONFIRMED 2314524160 231T452416 76 RAVINDRA

22 SC CONFIRMED 2314660100 231T466010 76 POONMA RAM

23 SC CONFIRMED 2314443470 231T444347 76 SUKHESH KUMAR

24 SC CONFIRMED 2314699680 231T469968 76 SURENDRA KUMAR MAHARIA

25 SC CONFIRMED 2314661100 231T466110 76 NEETU

26 SC CONFIRMED 2314534120 231T453412 75 NARESH CHAMAR

27 SC CONFIRMED 2314484590 231T448459 75 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRAVA

28 SC CONFIRMED 2314621780 231T462178 75 KANA RAM

29 SC CONFIRMED 2314586530 231T458653 75 KAVITA KUMARI CHAUHAN

30 SC CONFIRMED 2314552200 231T455220 75 SHAMESTHA

31 SC CONFIRMED 2314620490 231T462049 74 ANJU

32 SC CONFIRMED 2314606670 231T460667 74 PINKEY MAHAWAR

33 SC CONFIRMED 2314439190 231T443919 74 BHIMA RAM

34 SC CONFIRMED 2314378070 231T437807 74 SURESH

35 SC CONFIRMED 2314660710 231T466071 74 KAILASH KUMAR

1 SC WAITING 2314702440 231T470244 73 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL

2 SC WAITING 2314506690 231T450669 73 SEETA KUMARI BAIRWA

3 SC WAITING 2314601310 231T460131 73 RAM LAL REGAR

4 SC WAITING 2314666960 231T466696 73 SHANKAR LAL SALVI

5 SC WAITING 2314754370 231T475437 73 MAMTA RATHORE

6 SC WAITING 2314747080 231T474708 73 MAHENDRA

7 SC WAITING 2314731400 231T473140 73 RUPCHAND

8 SC WAITING 2314388890 231T438889 73 SURESH MEGHWAL

9 SC WAITING 2314486530 231T448653 73 MAMTA BAIRWA

10 SC WAITING 2314772780 231T477278 73 SANJANA REGAR

11 SC WAITING 2314694120 231T469412 73 RAJA RAM

12 SC WAITING 2314496820 231T449682 73 REENA

SC CATEGORY



13 SC WAITING 2314412280 231T441228 73 MIRESH KHATIK

14 SC WAITING 2314724660 231T472466 73 KRISHAN GOPAL JEENGAR

15 SC WAITING 2314623740 231T462374 72 JAMMAN PRAKASH RAIGER

16 SC WAITING 2314790320 231T479032 72 KULDEEP SINGH BAROR

17 SC WAITING 2314680510 231T468051 72 ASHOK KUMAR MEGHWANSHI

18 SC WAITING 2314609060 231T460906 72 LAXMI REGAR

19 SC WAITING 2314537620 231T453762 72 MANGI LAL

20 SC WAITING 2314510560 231T451056 72 MS SUSHEELA

21 SC WAITING 2314484570 231T448457 72 PRITHVI RAJ

22 SC WAITING 2314776900 231T477690 72 RANJEET KUMAR

23 SC WAITING 2314417030 231T441703 72 SAWAI RAM

24 SC WAITING 2314769260 231T476926 72 OMA RAM

25 SC WAITING 2314616040 231T461604 72 JAGDISH PRASAD

26 SC WAITING 2314401710 231T440171 72 NARAYAN RAM

27 SC WAITING 2314793660 231T479366 71 PARMITA KUMARI

28 SC WAITING 2314590760 231T459076 71 BHAGAWANA RAM

29 SC WAITING 2314479570 231T447957 71 REKHA REGAR

30 SC WAITING 2314729530 231T472953 71 OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL

31 SC WAITING 2314699080 231T469908 71 RAMESH CHOPRA

32 SC WAITING 2314842690 231T484269 71 KAILASH MEGHWAL

33 SC WAITING 2314532390 231T453239 71 SAJJNA VERMA

34 SC WAITING 2314651790 231T465179 71 DHARMENDRA MEGHWAL

35 SC WAITING 2314728820 231T472882 71 JAI SINGH

36 SC WAITING 2314718630 231T471863 71 TOPU  RAM

37 SC WAITING 2314688130 231T468813 71 SANDEEP PAHADIYA

38 SC WAITING 2314717680 231T471768 71 BHIMA RAM

39 SC WAITING 2314537610 231T453761 71 ALSA RAM

40 SC WAITING 2314589680 231T458968 71 RAMESH KUMAR

41 SC WAITING 2314399280 231T439928 71 KIRAN MEGHWAL

42 SC WAITING 2314693900 231T469390 71 SONA RAM

43 SC WAITING 2314778910 231T477891 71 NITESH MEGHWAL

44 SC WAITING 2314461180 231T446118 71 SAUMOTI

45 SC WAITING 2314696330 231T469633 71 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL

46 SC WAITING 2314624110 231T462411 71 KABU RAM

47 SC WAITING 2314661520 231T466152 71 AJENDRA PARIHAR

48 SC WAITING 2314781940 231T478194 71 MEENAKSHI

1 ST CONFIRMED 2314689580 231T468958 78 DAN SINGH MEENA

2 ST CONFIRMED 2314493160 231T449316 77 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA

3 ST CONFIRMED 2314760250 231T476025 77 ASHOK KUMAR

4 ST CONFIRMED 2314455380 231T445538 76 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

5 ST CONFIRMED 2314395070 231T439507 76 NEEM CHAND MEENA

6 ST CONFIRMED 2314428840 231T442884 76 SURESH KUMAR MEENA

7 ST CONFIRMED 2314730230 231T473023 75 SHARWAN KUMAR

8 ST CONFIRMED 2314644960 231T464496 75 PRIYANKA GRASIYA

9 ST CONFIRMED 2314494630 231T449463 75 HANUMAN RAM

10 ST CONFIRMED 2314782520 231T478252 74 LAXMAN KUMAR

11 ST CONFIRMED 2314785760 231T478576 73 POOJA KUMARI MEENA

12 ST CONFIRMED 2314827580 231T482758 72 PUSHPENDRA GODHA

13 ST CONFIRMED 2314646610 231T464661 72 RAKESH KUMAR PARIHAR MEENA

ST CATEGORY



14 ST CONFIRMED 2314496980 231T449698 72 CHHAGAN PAL MEENA

15 ST CONFIRMED 2314448610 231T444861 72 RADHA MEENA

16 ST CONFIRMED 2314783050 231T478305 72 SANGEETA BHAGORA

17 ST CONFIRMED 2314589540 231T458954 72 GANESH LAL DAMOR

18 ST CONFIRMED 2314504420 231T450442 72 NAND LAL MEENA

1 ST WAITING 2314686070 231T468607 71 SUBHASH KUMAR MEENA

2 ST WAITING 2314774220 231T477422 71 ARJUN KUMAR

3 ST WAITING 2314722070 231T472207 71 SATYENDRA MEENA

4 ST WAITING 2314420440 231T442044 71 SURESH KUMAR

5 ST WAITING 2314401670 231T440167 70 JEETENDRA KUMAR MEENA

6 ST WAITING 2314490070 231T449007 70 PRIYA

7 ST WAITING 2314608560 231T460856 70 SANTOSH KUMARI MEENA

8 ST WAITING 2314612040 231T461204 70 PREM SINGH MEENA

9 ST WAITING 2314849880 231T484988 70 ARJUN LAL ATAL

10 ST WAITING 2314700290 231T470029 69 NAINA RAM

11 ST WAITING 2314666860 231T466686 69 KISHAN LAL BHEEL

12 ST WAITING 2314797500 231T479750 69 HARISH KUMAR KHARADI

13 ST WAITING 2314565330 231T456533 69 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

14 ST WAITING 2314737870 231T473787 69 PREM SINGH MEENA

15 ST WAITING 2314514060 231T451406 69 KAILASH CHAND  KHARADI

16 ST WAITING 2314523720 231T452372 69 BHAGIRATH MEENA

17 ST WAITING 2314524630 231T452463 69 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA

18 ST WAITING 2314556300 231T455630 69 SUMAN MEENA

19 ST WAITING 2314659080 231T465908 69 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

20 ST WAITING 2314539840 231T453984 69 SHIV LAL BHIL

21 ST WAITING 2314722690 231T472269 69 MAMTA MEENA

22 ST WAITING 2314737380 231T473738 69 DINESH KUMAR PARMAR

1 EWS CONFIRMED 2314716760 231T471676 79 SAKSHI JAIN

2 EWS CONFIRMED 2314652570 231T465257 79 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE

3 EWS CONFIRMED 2314720530 231T472053 79 MAHENDRA SINGH

4 EWS CONFIRMED 2314442360 231T444236 79 HIMTA RAM

5 EWS CONFIRMED 2314727330 231T472733 78 YOGESH TILAWAT

6 EWS CONFIRMED 2314621420 231T462142 78 MAHESH KUMAR

7 EWS CONFIRMED 2314766340 231T476634 78 NAGPAL SINGH CHAUHAN

8 EWS CONFIRMED 2314734030 231T473403 78 RAM SINGH

9 EWS CONFIRMED 2314651110 231T465111 77 FOJARAM

10 EWS CONFIRMED 2314763950 231T476395 77 GANG SINGH

11 EWS CONFIRMED 2314731420 231T473142 77 MANOHAR

12 EWS CONFIRMED 2314694110 231T469411 77 LAXMI

13 EWS CONFIRMED 2314695560 231T469556 77 PRADEEP RAJ PUROHIT

14 EWS CONFIRMED 2314584150 231T458415 77 DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

15 EWS CONFIRMED 2314831240 231T483124 76 RENU KANWAR

16 EWS CONFIRMED 2314670890 231T467089 76 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

17 EWS CONFIRMED 2314773430 231T477343 76 SURENDRA BHARDWAJ

18 EWS CONFIRMED 2314744300 231T474430 76 ASHOK KUMAR

19 EWS CONFIRMED 2314739740 231T473974 75 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA

20 EWS CONFIRMED 2314758750 231T475875 75 VISHNA RAM

21 EWS CONFIRMED 2314612070 231T461207 75 KHAIMRAJ TIWARI

22 EWS CONFIRMED 2314573910 231T457391 74 BUDHRAM

EWS CATEGORY



23 EWS CONFIRMED 2314509980 231T450998 74 NARENDRA SINGH

1 EWS WAITING 2314411020 231T441102 73 HASIRA BANU PATHAN

2 EWS WAITING 2314567020 231T456702 73 VIDHYA SHARMA

3 EWS WAITING 2314838950 231T483895 73 DASHRATH SINGH

4 EWS WAITING 2314737840 231T473784 72 DARA SINGH

5 EWS WAITING 2314715610 231T471561 72 VINOD SINGH RAJPUROHIT

6 EWS WAITING 2314835620 231T483562 72 BHOM SINGH

7 EWS WAITING 2314593810 231T459381 72 PADMA KUMARI

8 EWS WAITING 2314785910 231T478591 72 LADHU RAM

9 EWS WAITING 2314502050 231T450205 71 SUBHASH CHANDRA SIGAR

10 EWS WAITING 2314612030 231T461203 70 LOKENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

11 EWS WAITING 2314614820 231T461482 70 MAHENDRA SINGH SISODIYA

12 EWS WAITING 2314840890 231T484089 68 SWAROOP SINGH

13 EWS WAITING 2314459130 231T445913 68 TAKHAT SINGH

14 EWS WAITING 2314734990 231T473499 68 UJALA SHARMA

15 EWS WAITING 2314780040 231T478004 68 POOJA PALIWAL

16 EWS WAITING 2314517350 231T451735 68 LALU RAM PATEL

17 EWS WAITING 2314840110 231T484011 67 MAHENDRA SINGH

18 EWS WAITING 2314599500 231T459950 67 DILIP SINGH DEORA

19 EWS WAITING 2314773520 231T477352 67 KISHANA RAM

20 EWS WAITING 2314616300 231T461630 67 MONIKA

21 EWS WAITING 2314707950 231T470795 66 BAJRANG SINGH

22 EWS WAITING 2314724180 231T472418 66 RAMESH KUMAR

23 EWS WAITING 2314660060 231T466006 64 VIKARAM SINGH

24 EWS WAITING 2314621120 231T462112 61 KHEEM SINGH

25 EWS WAITING 2314634200 231T463420 60 MONU KANWAR


